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Product name Drive wheel in metal u-toothed for VO-VOHD cable OD 2.6-4.5mm
Product code 8810171

Product type 660488

GTIN 7070701371085

ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

40 mm
14 mm
40 mm

33¢g
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